AGRI-JET
HXRU ROOF
MOUNTED
CHIMNEY
Installation & Maintenance
These instructions must be read fully before commencing installation.
Tel +44 (0)1725 511422            Email agriculture@eltauk.com            Website eltauk.com/agriculture2
Installation Instructions

Airflow
Form B Airflow
Mounting
Face
Mounting
Face
4 Holes
øJ
Airflow
Airflow
Product
Code* A B C D E F
(A Airflow)
F
(B Airflow) G H J
HXP63061 630 647 700 805 750 189 328 105 20 10
HXP63063 630 647 700 805 750 189 328 105 20 10
HXP63083 630 647 700 805 750 187 326 105 20 10
HXP71061 710 725 765 850 810 204 341 103 27 10
HXP71063 710 725 765 850 810 191 328 103 27 10
HXP80061 800 817 880 973 910 202 353 105 30 10
HXP80063 800 817 880 973 910 202 354 105 30 10
Dimensions in mm.
Elta has a policy of continuous product development and improvement and therefore reserves the right to supply products which may differ from those illustrated and described in this publication. Confirmation of
dimensions and data will be supplied on request. 7
Notes